Date

Contract Name:
2016 Garner Park Tennis to Pickleball-Court Conversion

Change Order No. CO 2
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

7740

Change Order Description:
Addition of two extra colors to pickleball courts

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17435-51-130: 54250 (91235)

Contractor:
DRS LTD
2534 S FISH HATCHERY RD
MADISON WI 53711

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) urit price

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
Use of two additional 'standard’ colors as part
of Bid ltem 90007 Pavement Seal Coat -
! Acrylic - SY per Contractor's email dated 1.00 LS 8,500.00 (N) 8,500.00
8.17.2016
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 8,500.00
The Original Contract Total 38,450.25
Sum of previous Change Orders 2,288.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 49,238.25
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 26, 2016
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 26, 2016
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 10
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order September 5, 2016

Contractor's Acceptagce

By
Title Project Estimator
Date 8725176

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) ) Date
Construction Inspector \(/,q Nt 1~ V/MA ?/?ji il
Construction Supervisor N )
Engineer M&,@M &29/ 16
Board of Public Works Pl — - Glizfie
) e — & ¥
Contract paid to date | O ]
ROUTING: .
Marsha Hacker A el
Mike Dailey SIVE) e f2f 2
Chase O'Brien CBO Ga-tb




